Systematic oil care is of great importance to operators of
fluid power and lubrication systems who wish to minimize
maintenance costs and optimize the durability of both the oil
and system components.
Checking both cleanliness and chemical composition is
made easier by having a dedicated sampling port. Topping
up the system through a dedicated G3/4 port fitted with a
quick release coupling ensures cleanliness and facilitates

10171399A
Level switch: for fluidcontrol-terminal -7x /-8xNivovent 73 K- / KN- FC-T
Order example:
You need : Length L=370mm, connector S6, with continuous level and temperature output 4-20mA
level with L1 = 20 mA = 25mm and L2 = 4mA = 335mm , without clogging indicator in filter cap
You order : Nivovent 73 K-FC-T-S6 , part-no : L1=25mm , L2=335mm
- For more details of technical data see data sheet de 10 0073 -
Part No without
73 K-
S6 2xM12 S6 2xM12
73 KN-
M3 M12 M3 M12
of basic version includes fill prevention insert, contacts
with continuous level- and temperature control
clogging indicator
connector
L=370mm Nivovent 73 K-FC-T 10730099A 10730199A 10730099B 10730199B
L=520mm Nivovent 73 K-FC-T 10730899A 10730999A 10730899B 10730999B
L=variable* Nivovent 73 K-FC-T 10731699A 10731799A 10731699B 10731799B
with continuous level control
clogging indicator
connector
L=370mm Nivovent 73 KN-FC-T 10730499A 10730599A 10730499B 10730599B
L=520mm Nivovent 73 KN-FC-T 10731299A 10731399A 10731299B 10731399B
L=variable* Nivovent 73 KN-FC-T 10732099A 10732199A 10732099B 10732199B
*length variable, steps of 150mm ; 73 K- / KN- with L=min. 220mm, max. 1420mm
10730099A ;
without with
without with